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(E990R-02A0111/5849
s

138.5x109.7x17.9

Brembo

WVA
26443

FMSI
D2455-9680
MAKE
MERCEDES-BENZ

MERCEDES-BENZ

GLC-Class (X254) 06.22-

200 4-matic (254.651) SA U29, sports package

300 4-matic (254.647) SA U29, sports package

220d 4-matic (254.605) SA U29, sports package

S-Class VIl (V223) 09.20-
S 580 Maybach 4-matic (223.976)

S 680 Maybach 4-matic (223.979)
S 450 EQ Boost (223.060)

S 450 EQ Boost 4-matic (223.161) Syst. Standard
S 450 EQ Boost 4-matic (223.161) (M 256.930)
S 580 e (223.068)

S 580 e (223.168)

S 450 e (223.066)

S 450 e (223.166)

S 500 EQ Boost 4-matic (223.163) Syst. Standard
S 500 EQ Boost 4-matic (223.163) (M 256.930)

S 580 e (223.068)

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel/el
éc.

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD
4WD
RWD

4WD

4WD

RWD

RWD

RWD

RWD

4WD

4WD

RWD

1999

1999

1992

3982
5980
2999

2999

2999

2999

2999

2999

2999

2999

2999

2999

Kw cv

Front / Rear

SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J

Segment)
150 204 06.22- -
190 258 06.22- -
145 197 09.22- ™

Saloon (Luxury car-F Segment)
370 503 05.21- n

450 612 05.21-
270 367 07.21-

270 367 10.20- -
270 367 10.20- -
270 367 07.21- -
270 367 07.21- -
300 408 05.22- -
300 408 05.22- -
320 435 09.20- -
320 435 09.20- -
375 510 07.21- -




LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

S 580 e (223.168)

S 580 e 4-matic (223.069)

S 580 4-matic (223.076)

S 580 4-matic (223.176)

S 580 Maybach EQ Boost 4-matic (223.976)

S 350 d (223.030) (OM 656.929)

S 350 d (223.130)

S 350 d 4-matic (223.031) (OM 656.929)
S 350 d 4-matic (223.131)

S 400 d 4-matic (223.033) (OM 656.929)
S 400 d 4-matic (223.133)

Syst. STANDARD

Syst. Standard

Syst. Standard

Syst. Standard

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

RWD

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

RWD
RWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

2999

2999

3982

3982

3982

2925
2925
2925
2925
2925
2925

375

375

370

370

370

210
210
210
210
243
243

510

510

503

503

503

286
286
286
286
330
330

07.21-

07.21-

05.21-

05.21-

08.21-

09.20-06.23
09.20-
09.20-06.23
09.20-
09.20-
09.20-



